
Last Name First Name Position Phone # Email
Aguirre Amy Special Education: Elementary/Middle School 307-213-9005 amaguirre@wyca.connectionsacademy.org

Bacon Paige K-12 Art 406-838-3453 pabacon@wyca.connectionsacademy.org

Bradford Daniel High School: Math 307-213-9725 cbradford@wyca.connectionsacademy.org

Chenoweth Ashley Elementary: 2-3 307-213-9792 achenoweth@wyca.connectionsacademy.org

Cowger Annie High School: Advisor, Pod Leader 406-838-6222 acowger@wyca.connectionsacademy.org

Davidson Harmony Special Education: Middle/High School 307-417-0313 hdavidson@wyca.connectionsacademy.org 

Ervin Jamie Special Education: Middle/High School 307-213-9625 jeervin@wyca.connectionsacademy.org

Floyd Tanisha Middle School: ELA, Science 307-213-9827 tfloyd@wyca.connectionsacademy.org

Gwerder Sydney High School: English 307-254-9671 sgwerder@wyca.connectionsacademy.org

Holland Kara Middle/High School: Math 307-202-8132 kholland@wyca.connectionsacademy.org

Lesh-Simpson Kelli Middle/High School: ELA, Social Studies 307-314-9358 kleshsimpson@wyca.connectionsacademy.org

Lockhart Jamie High School Advisor/School Counselor 307-213-9611 jlockhart@wyca.connectionsacademy.org

Morse Terri Elementary: 5 406-662-1045 temorse@wyca.connectionsacademy.org

Mulcahy Molly Manager of Counseling Services 307-213-9704 molmulcahy@wyca.connectionsacademy.org

Murphy Angie Manager of Special Services 307-213-9624 anmurphy@wyca.connectionsacademy.org

Pawlowski Kathryn Middle School Advisor, K-8 School Counselor 406-838-3930 kpawlowski@wyca.connectionsacademy.org

Peterson Abby High School: Social Studies 307-213-9635 awpeterson@wyca.connectionsacademy.org

Robbins Elaine Administrative Assistant 307-296-7580 erobbins@wyca.connectionsacademy.org

Romrell Whitney Assistant Principal 307-213-9597 wromrell@wyca.connectionsacademy.org

Ross Lindsay Middle/High School: Math, Science 307-213-9568 lross@wyca.connectionsacademy.org

Ross Rebekah Administrative Assistant 307-213-9507 reross@wyca.connectionsacademy.org

Scheiner Aubrey High School: Science 307-213-9121 auscheiner@wyca.connectionsacademy.org

Siebert Shannon School Leader, Principal 307-213-9503 ssiebert@wyca.connectionsacademy.org

Smith Laura Special Education: Elementary 307-213-9348 lasmith@wyca.connectionsacademy.org

Townsend Amber Middle School: ELA, Social Studies 307-429-2595 atownsend@wyca.connectionsacademy.org

Verplancke Judy Elementary: K-1 406-838-6576 jverplancke@wyca.connectionsacademy.org

Wells Laura Elementary: 3-4 307-213-9066 lawells@wyca.connectionsacademy.org
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